
Meet: USAG Championships 
Date: 4/06/2023 

# Team Name 

1 Texas Woman's 
2 SEMO 
3 West Chester 
4 Yale 

Team Standing 

Vault 

48.800 
48.650 
48.400 
48.625 

Bars 

48.550 
48.950 
48.175 
47.700 

Beam 
48.925 
47.950 
47.700 
47.500 
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Floor 
49.200 
48.750 
48.575 
48.750 

Final 
195.475 
194.300 
192.850 
192.575 
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Team Results Detail 
Meet: USAG Championships Page: 1 
Date: 4/06/2023 4/07/2023 5:37pm 

Texas Woman's Place: 1 
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AIIAround 

102 Brooke Ferrari 9.825 
104 Madeline Gose 9.800 9.875 
105 Maddie Griffith 9.750 9.750 
109 Mara Johnson 9.675 9.650 9.900 
110 Steelie King 9.775 9.075 9.775 9.800 38.425 
111 Mackenzie Kunzman 9.800 
113 Beth Lazarus 9.075 
115 Alixandra Pierce 9.700 9.775 9.825 
116 Kyla Podges 9.625 9.775 9.800 
118 Emily Six 9.800 
121 Daisy Woodring 9.800 9.775 9.750 

Totals: 48.800 48.550 48.925 49.200 195.475 

SEMO Place: 2 
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AIIAround 

130 Mallory Desch 9.675 
132 Madison Greene 9.800 9.775 
133 Taylor Ingle 9.725 9.675 
134 Janelle Lopez 9.725 9.550 
136 Molly Maxwell 9.675 9.525 9.800 
137 Jolie Miller 9.825 
138 Lindsey Moffitt 9.675 8.550 9.700 
139 Lindsay Ockler 9.800 9.875 
140 Nyah Reader 9.650 9.450 9.650 
141 Anna Speller 9.700 
143 Lydia Webb 9.550 9.850 9.600 9.800 38.800 

Totals: 48.650 48.950 47.950 48.750 194.300 

West Chester Place: 3 
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AIIAround 

160 Caitlyn Allen 9.700 9.675 
161 Hyla Betts 9.625 
162 Shannon Carroll 9.600 
163 Caroline Cascadden 9.725 
165 Jordan Coleman 9.775 
166 Sarah Eskew 9.550 9.650 
167 Rose Fanara 9.750 
168 Kiley Fred 9.575 
170 Kiah Johnson 9.700 
171 Samantha Kelly 9.525 
173 McKenna Kissinger 9.775 9.075 9.775 
174 Anna Lacey 9.725 
175 Natalie Marshall 9.125 
176 Lily McFarland 9.700 
177 Kristina Rodriguez 9.625 9.600 9.575 9.600 38.400 
179 Madison Whitaker 9.625 
180 Lauren Wicker 9.500 

Totals: 48.400 48.175 47.700 48.575 192.850 

Scores in bold contributed to the team score. Scores in light gray were exhibition performances. 
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Team Results Detail 
Meet: USAG Championships Page: 2 
Date: 4/06/2023 4/07/2023 5:37pm 

Yale Place: 4 
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround 

190 Oren Aviad 9.700 9.550 
192 Megan Brueck 9.625 
194 Caitlyn Henry 8.825 
195 Lauren Holt 9.725 
196 Emma Magiacapre 9.175 
197 Riley Meeks 9.800 9.775 
198 Gigi Sabatini 9.700 8.900 9.200 
199 Hanna Strause 9.700 9.800 
200 Aimee Titche 9.025 
201 Reagan Walker 9.750 9.725 9.250 
202 Sherry Wang 9.800 9.750 9.475 
204 Sarah Wilson 9.675 9.775 9.550 9.825 38.825 

Totals: 48.625 47.700 47.500 48.750 192.575 

Scores in bold contributed to the team score. Scores in light gray were exhibition performances. 
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Team Results Detail 
Meet: USAG Championships Page: 3 
Date: 4/06/2023 4/07/2023 5:37pm 

Centenary 
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AIIAround 

131 Amy Foret 9.725 9.225 9.075 9.800 37.825 
135 Carissa Martinez 9.600 9.850 
144 Taylor Ann Wilson 9.800 
142 Kennedy Stephens 9.700 
106 Kendall Huff 9.575 
108 Leilani Johnson 9.625 9.750 
117 Sophie Schmitz 9.775 
112 Emma Lavelle 7.900 

Cornell 
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AIIAround 

120 Regina Walton 9.375 
119 Caitlyn Walsh 8.825 
191 Sydney Beers 9.800 9.525 9.575 9.850 38.750 
203 Cami Whitaker 9.700 9.700 
193 Mikayla Burton 9.750 

Bridgeport 
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AIIAround 

178 Lola Sepulveda 9.725 9.475 9.250 9.750 38.200 
164 Joanna Chambers 9.700 9.450 
169 Nicole Javinett 9.800 
172 Abigail Kenney 9.775 

Scores in bold contributed to the team score. Scores in light gray were exhibition performances. 
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All-Around Results 
Meet: USAG Championships Page: 1 
Date: 4/06/2023 4/07/2023 5:38pm 

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score 
1 204 Sarah Wilson Yale 9.675 9.775 9.550 9.825 38.825 
2 143 Lydia Webb SEMO 9.550 9.850 9.600 9.800 38.800 
3 191 Sydney Beers Cornell 9.800 9.525 9.575 9.850 38.750 
4 110 Steelie King TWU 9.775 9.075 9.775 9.800 38.425 
5 177 Kristina Rodriguez wcu 9.625 9.600 9.575 9.600 38.400 
6 178 Lola Sepulveda Bridgeport 9.725 9.475 9.250 9.750 38.200 
7 131 Amy Foret Centenary 9.725 9.225 9.075 9.800 37.825 

* Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record 
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Individual Results on Vault 
Meet: USAG Championships Page: 1 
Date: 4/06/2023 4/07/2023 5:37pm 

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score 
1 104 Madeline Gose Texas Woman's 9.800 
1 121 Daisy Woodring Texas Woman's 9.800 
1 132 Madison Greene SEMO 9.800 
1 139 Lindsay Ockler SEMO 9.800 
1 202 Sherry Wang Yale 9.800 
1 191 Sydney Beers Cornell 9.800 
7 110 Steelie King Texas Woman's 9.775 
7 173 McKenna Kissinger West Chester 9.775 
9 105 p Maddie Griffith Texas Woman's 9.750 
9 201 Reagan Walker Yale 9.750 

11 134 Janelle Lopez SEMO 9.725 
11 131 Amy Foret Centenary 9.725 
11 178 Lola Sepulveda Bridgeport 9.725 
14 190 Oren Aviad Yale 9.700 
14 198 Gigi Sabatini Yale 9.700 
14 160 Caitlyn Allen West Chester 9.700 
14 170 Kiah Johnson West Chester 9.700 
14 203 Cami Whitaker Cornell 9.700 
14 164 Joanna Chambers Bridgeport 9.700 
20 109 Mara Johnson Texas Woman's 9.675 
20 136 Molly Maxwell SEMO 9.675 
20 204 Sarah Wilson Yale 9.675 
23 140 Nyah Reader SEMO 9.650 
24 177 Kristina Rodriguez West Chester 9.625 
24 108 Leilani Johnson Centenary 9.625 
26 162 Shannon Carroll West Chester 9.600 
26 135 Carissa Martinez Centenary 9.600 
28 106 Kendall Huff Centenary 9.575 
29 143 Lydia Webb SEMO 9.550 
29 166 Sarah Eskew West Chester 9.550 
31 113 Beth Lazarus Texas Woman's 9.075 
32 200 Aimee Titche Yale 9.025 

* Home Team Records: T"'Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p:Tied personal record 
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars 
Meet: USAG Championships Page: 1 
Date: 4/06/2023 4/07/2023 5:37pm 

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score 
1 139 Lindsay Ockler SEMO 9.875 
2 143 Lydia Webb SEMO 9.850 
3 102 Brooke Ferrari Texas Woman's 9.825 
3 137 Jolie Miller SEMO 9.825 
5 144 Taylor Ann Wilson Centenary 9.800 
6 204 Sa rah Wilson Yale 9.775 
6 165 Jordan Coleman West Chester 9.775 
6 117 Sophie Schmitz Centenary 9.775 
9 105 Maddie Griffith Texas Woman's 9.750 
9 202 Sherry Wang Yale 9.750 

11 133 Taylor Ingle SEMO 9.725 
11 201 Reagan Walker Yale 9.725 
13 115 Alixandra Pierce Texas Woman's 9.700 
14 138 Lindsey Moffitt SEMO 9.675 
15 109 Mara Johnson Texas Woman's 9.650 
15 166 Sarah Eskew West Chester 9.650 
17 116 Kyla Podges Texas Woman's 9.625 
17 161 Hyla Betts West Chester 9.625 
19 177 Kristina Rodriguez West Chester 9.600 
20 134 Janelle Lopez SEMO 9.550 
20 190 Oren Aviad Yale 9.550 
22 171 Samantha Kelly West Chester 9.525 
22 191 Sydney Beers Cornell 9.525 
24 180 Lauren Wicker West Chester 9.500 
25 178 Lola Sepulveda Bridgeport 9.475 
26 164 Joanna Chambers Bridgeport 9.450 
27 131 Amy Foret Centenary 9.225 
28 110 Steelie King Texas Woman's 9.075 
29 198 Gigi Sabatini Yale 8.900 
30 194 Caitlyn Henry Yale 8.825 

* Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record 
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Individual Results on Balance Beam 
Meet USAG Championships Page: 1 
Date: 4/06/2023 4/07/2023 5:37pm 

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score 
1 118 Emily Six Texas Woman's 9.800 
1 111 Mackenzie Kunzman Texas Woman's 9.800 
1 197 Riley Meeks Yale 9.800 
1 169 Nicole Javinett Bridgeport 9.800 
5 121 Daisy Woodring Texas Woman's 9.775 
5 110 Steelie King Texas Woman's 9.775 
5 116 Kyla Podges Texas Woman's 9.775 
5 115 Alixandra Pierce Texas Woman's 9.775 
9 193 Mikayla Burton Cornell 9.750 

10 141 Anna Speller SEMO 9.700 
10 199 Hanna Strause Yale 9.700 
10 176 Lily McFarland West Chester 9.700 
10 142 Kennedy Stephens Centenary 9.700 
14 133 Taylor Ingle SEMO 9.675 
14 160 Caitlyn Allen West Chester 9.675 
16 179 Madison Whitaker West Chester 9.625 
17 143 Lydia Webb SEMO 9.600 
18 177 Kristina Rodriguez West Chester 9.575 
18 191 Sydney Beers Cornell 9.575 
20 204 Sarah Wilson Yale 9.550 
21 136 Molly Maxwell SEMO 9.525 
22 140 Nyah Reader SEMO 9.450 
23 120 Regina Walton Cornell 9.375 
24 201 Reagan Walker Yale 9.250 
24 178 Lola Sepulveda Bridgeport 9.250 
26 198 Gigi Sabatini Yale 9.200 
27 196 Emma Magiacapre Yale 9.175 
28 175 Natalie Marshall West Chester 9.125 
29 173 McKenna Kissinger West Chester 9.075 
29 131 Amy Foret Centenary 9.075 
31 138 Lindsey Moffitt SEMO 8.550 
32 112 Emma Lavelle Centenary 7.900 

* Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=;Tied personal record 
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise 
Meet: USAG Championships Page: 1 
Date: 4/06/2023 4/07/2023 5:37pm 

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score 
1 109 p Mara Johnson Texas Woman's 9.900 
2 104 p Madeline Gose Texas Woman's 9.875 
3 135 Carissa Martinez Centenary 9.850 
3 191 Sydney Beers Cornell 9.850 
5 115 Alixandra Pierce Texas Woman's 9.825 
5 204 Sarah Wilson Yale 9.825 
7 116 p Kyla Podges Texas Woman's 9.800 
7 110 p Steelie King Texas Woman's 9.800 
7 136 Molly Maxwell SEMO 9.800 
7 143 Lydia Webb SEMO 9.800 
7 199 Hanna Strause Yale 9.800 
7 131 Amy Foret Centenary 9.800 

13 132 Madison Greene SEMO 9.775 
13 197 Riley Meeks Yale 9.775 
13 173 McKenna Kissinger West Chester 9.775 
13 172 Abigail Kenney Bridgeport 9.775 
17 121 Daisy Woodring Texas Woman's 9.750 
17 167 Rose Fanara West Chester 9.750 
17 108 Leilani Johnson Centenary 9.750 
17 178 Lola Sepulveda Bridgeport 9.750 
21 195 Lauren Holt Yale 9.725 
21 163 Caroline Cascadden West Chester 9.725 
21 174 Anna Lacey West Chester 9.725 
24 138 Lindsey Moffitt SEMO 9.700 
24 203 Cami Whitaker Cornell 9.700 
26 130 Mallory Desch SEMO 9.675 
27 140 Nyah Reader SEMO 9.650 
28 192 Megan Brueck Yale 9.625 
29 177 Kristina Rodriguez West Chester 9.600 
30 168 Kiley Fred West Chester 9.575 
31 202 Sherry Wang Yale 9.475 
32 119 Caitlyn Walsh Cornell 8.825 

* Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t==Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record 
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